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EPSON

EXCEED YOUR VISION



Epson Strike It Rich

Applicable to Registered Epson Partners Only

Register: Www.epsonrewards.co.za
Queries: epson@thecatalyst.africa
Please note:

v'Rewards are redeemable during the month of sale & qualifying products are subject to change on a monthly basis.
v'A maximum of 10 products per invoice may be claimed.

v Please see Terms & Conditions on the Epson Rewards website for more details.
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Epson Strike It Rich

ECOTANKS CONSUMER PROJECTORS
R1150 TW7400
R700 L15160
R600 L1455
L15150
R550 L6570
R500 L6550
R450 L14150
L7160 TW710
R400 11800 TW750
L1300
R275 L6190
L6170 £ X51
R250 L6176
L5190 EF100
R225 L6160 M3170 EBE10
L805
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Epson Strike It Rich
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ECOTANKS

L4156
L4160

L3150
L3156

L3110
L3111

L1110
L382

I
ﬂi MONO

M2140
M2170

M1140

M1100
M1120
M1170

- CONSUMER PROJECTORS

EB X500
EBE500
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Thank you

For more information:



mailto:epson@thecatalyst.africa

