

Epson SIR Products & Points

December 2021

Applicable to Registered Epson Partners Only

Register: www.epsonrewards.co.za

Queries: epson@thecatalyst.africa

Please note:

- ✓ Rewards are redeemable during the month of sale & qualifying products are subject to change on a monthly basis.
- ✓ A maximum of 10 products per invoice may be claimed.
- ✓ Please see *Terms & Conditions* on the Epson Rewards website for more details.

Epson Strike It Rich



ECOTANKS

R1150

R700

L15160

R600

L1455
L15150

R550

L6570

R500

L6550

R450

L14150

R400

L7160
L1800

R300

L1300
L850

R275

L6190

R250

L6170
L6176

R225

L5190
L6160
L805



MONO

M3170



CONSUMER PROJECTORS

TW7400

TW710
TW750

EB X51

EF100
EBE10



ECOTANKS



MONO



CONSUMER PROJECTORS

R200		M2140 M2170	EB X500 EB E500
R175	L4156 L4160	M1140	
R150	L3150 L3156	M1100 M1120 M1170	
R100	L3110 L3111		
R75	L1110 L382		

Thank you

For more information: epson@thecatalyst.africa